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Women / 8 / L8 G1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Barwis8008
American Twisters

9.600 9.675 9.4009.650 38.325
1 2T 1T 6T 1 

1 

Mariana Mendoza8011
FGTC

9.125 9.675 9.6509.650 38.100
8 2T 1T 1 2 

2 

Abby Gutterman8009
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.625 9.5259.325 37.900
3 4 11T 3 3 

3 

Jaydyn Stinson8007
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.400 9.6259.650 37.850
7 9T 1T 2 4T

4T

Payton Chol8003
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.250 9.4509.600 37.850
2 14 5T 4T 4T

4T

Erin Davis8004
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 9.575 9.4009.250 37.525
5 5T 13 6T 6 

6 

Angielina Rodriguez8010
TumbleBees 

8.975 9.775 9.1509.425 37.325
9 1 9 12 7 

7 

Caliah McGriff8005
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 9.575 9.3009.550 36.975
13 5T 7 11 8 

8 

Rals Easter8014
360 Gymnastics FL

8.600 9.400 9.3759.325 36.700
12 9T 11T 9 9 

9 

Madyson Boyd8000
Tallahassee G. C.

8.625 9.575 9.0009.450 36.650
11 5T 8 14 10T

10T

Mia Puig8013
International Miami

9.225 9.325 8.7009.400 36.650
6 12 10 15 10T

10T

Natalia Berovides8012
Leyva Gymnastics

7.950 9.550 9.4509.650 36.600
15 8 1T 4T 12 

12 

Korbyn Sophia Jones8001
Gymnastics USA WG

9.325 9.275 9.4008.275 36.275
4 13 15 6T 13 

13 

AJ Podracky8002
Gymnastics USA WG

8.850 9.400 9.0508.850 36.150
10 9T 14 13 14 

14 

Autumn Moberg8006
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 9.3509.600 36.100
14 15 5T 10 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / L8 G2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Gola8180
Elite - FL

9.600 9.800 9.6259.375 38.400
2 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Kate Guthrie8174
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.525 9.5009.625 38.150
3 5 1 6 2 

2 

Ava Cirillo8173
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.500 9.5509.225 37.900
1 6 8 5 3 

3 

Arianna Luongo8168
Palm Beach

9.300 9.700 9.6759.200 37.875
6 2T 9 2 4 

4 

Lila Couture8166
Golden City

9.400 9.700 9.1009.350 37.550
4 2T 7 8T 5 

5 

Brionna Welbaum8175
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.675 8.3009.525 36.850
5 4 2 14 6 

6 

Neela Nicholson8172
Park Avenue

8.850 9.150 9.1009.375 36.475
8 9T 4T 8T 7 

7 

Gianna Perez8178
Coral Reef - FL

8.300 9.425 9.3259.375 36.425
13 7 4T 7 8 

8 

Lauren Hernandez8176
Leyva Gymnastics

8.675 8.975 9.0009.475 36.125
11 11 3 10 9 

9 

Sofia Estrada8171
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.750 9.8008.950 36.050
12 12 12 1 10 

10 

Helen Geiger8167
World Class - FL

8.700 9.400 8.7509.000 35.850
10 8 10T 11 11 

11 

Kylee Aronoff8169
Boundless Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 8.4009.000 35.700
7 9T 10T 13 12 

12 

Chloe Diaz8179
Elite - FL

8.775 8.725 9.6508.400 35.550
9 13 13 3 13 

13 

Marissa Mangler8177
Leyva Gymnastics

7.800 7.950 8.6257.650 32.025
14 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Pizano8205
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.800 9.6509.625 38.575
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Reagan Ross8211
360 Gymnastics FL

9.400 9.625 9.5009.450 37.975
2T 3 6 5 2 

2 

Kirra Adamosky8198
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.525 9.5259.425 37.850
4T 5 7 4 3 

3 

Kaiya Brown8209
Palm Coast

9.225 9.350 9.4759.625 37.675
7 8 1T 6T 4T

4T

Leah Arias8207
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 9.450 9.5759.500 37.675
8T 6 5 2 4T

4T

Lillian Donahue8201
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 8.950 9.3759.400 37.125
2T 13 8 8T 6 

6 

Mia Triana8206
TumbleBees 

9.375 9.250 9.4759.000 37.100
4T 9 12 6T 7 

7 

Devyn Frey8197
Coast Elite - FL

8.625 9.375 9.5509.525 37.075
10 7 4 3 8 

8 

Gigi Felicione8210
360 Gymnastics FL

9.275 9.150 8.9509.375 36.750
6 10 9 14 9 

9 

Emma Heaton8208
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.000 9.2759.300 36.725
8T 12 10 12 10 

10 

Lilia Conticello8199
Palm Beach

8.600 9.725 9.3508.700 36.375
11T 2 13 10 11 

11 

Faith Brueck8202
American Twisters

7.950 9.550 9.3259.225 36.050
13 4 11 11 12 

12 

Zaara Burnett8203
American Twisters

7.050 9.025 9.3759.625 35.075
14 11 1T 8T 13 

13 

Kyndal Bannister8200
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 8.425 9.0758.550 34.650
11T 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Nunez8218
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.675 9.6759.775 38.425
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado8222
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.450 9.650 9.4009.375 37.875
2T 3T 7 5T 2 

2 

Sydney Seabrooks8212
Apollo   FL

9.450 9.425 9.4759.400 37.750
2T 7 5T 3 3 

3 

Sahara Browne8217
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.575 9.4259.425 37.725
4T 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Veronica Castillo8225
Elite - FL

9.500 9.075 9.5759.275 37.425
1 12 8T 2 5 

5 

Ellie Goodmon8215
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.325 9.2259.400 37.125
7 8T 5T 7 6 

6 

Kellsey McClure8216
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.650 8.6759.275 36.650
9 3T 8T 12 7 

7 

Karen Camino Cuesta8224
Angels

9.250 9.025 9.1509.175 36.600
6 13 10 9 8 

8 

Kylie Neira8220
Fit Club

8.750 9.600 9.0509.150 36.550
12 5 11 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Catania8223
Genie's

8.900 9.325 9.1759.100 36.500
10 8T 12 8 10 

10 

Lani Peralta8219
TumbleBees 

7.950 9.750 8.4009.575 35.675
13 1 2 13 11 

11 

Miley Hildebrand8213
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.100 8.2509.425 35.575
11 11 3T 14 12 

12 

Lia Tate8221
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.850 9.175 8.8009.000 34.825
14 10 13 11 13 

13 

Claire Lovenbury8214
Flight Gym Academy

9.075 7.300 9.4008.500 34.275
8 14 14 5T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 FL USA 7,8,9,10 State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/15/2019 8:52:01 PM

Women / 8 / L8 G5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rodgers8240
FGTC

9.550 9.850 9.7009.500 38.600
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Taylor Foran8231
Golden City

9.350 9.725 9.6009.525 38.200
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Avery Jackson8238
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.525 9.5259.400 37.550
7 3 3T 3 3 

3 

GiGi Gaeta8226
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.475 9.4009.125 37.400
2T 4 7 5 4 

4 

Madison Weisman8237
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.200 9.3759.325 37.300
2T 7 5T 6 5 

5 

Lyla Munson8232
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 9.125 9.4259.325 37.100
6 9 5T 4 6 

6 

Lily Reese Henley8235
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 9.150 8.8758.750 36.175
2T 8 10 11 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Platz8228
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.325 8.3509.100 35.825
8T 6 8 13 8T

8T

Dezzy Porretta8229
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.050 9.3008.475 35.825
10 10 12 8 8T

8T

Chanty Usubillaga8233
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 8.475 9.1259.400 35.450
13 13 3T 9 10 

10 

Eva Haya-cuan8227
Universal Gymnastics

8.650 9.025 8.7758.650 35.100
11 11 11 12 11 

11 

Haley Yuengling8234
Premier - FL

9.050 8.050 9.3257.900 34.325
8T 14 13 7 12 

12 

Isabella Boanno8236
ACE - Daytona

8.525 8.575 9.0507.750 33.900
12 12 14 10 13 

13 

Jaslynn Kural8230
Tampa Bay Turners

__.___ 9.425 1.0008.975 19.400
14 5 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Faulconer8250
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.625 9.3759.325 37.750
2 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Nina Sanguino8246
American Twisters

9.125 9.625 9.2758.925 36.950
7 1T 6 5 2 

2 

Remi Kendall8249
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.925 9.4009.250 36.775
6 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Haley McKinnon8244
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.100 9.0259.250 36.625
4T 5 3T 8 4 

4 

Lauren Hartmann8242
Gymnastics USA WG

9.250 9.300 9.3508.375 36.275
4T 3 9 4 5 

5 

Kennedy Heslin8241
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 9.175 9.0009.150 36.125
8 4 5 9 6 

6 

Madison Bates8245
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.850 8.750 9.0508.825 34.475
10 8 7 6T 7 

7 

Hadley Futch8252
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 8.975 7.3258.600 34.275
3 6 8 11 8 

8 

Eva Waterman8247
Premier - FL

8.775 7.575 9.0508.125 33.525
9 10 11 6T 9 

9 

Maggie Lowe8253
TNT Jacksonville

7.775 8.350 8.9008.175 33.200
11 9 10 10 10 

10 

Peyton Bean8243
Orlando Metro

9.450 0.000 9.5759.525 28.550
1 12 1 1 11 

11 

Jiji Chiclana-Torres8248
Orlando Metro

0.000 2.000 0.0000.000 2.000
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 G7
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Bosque8268
FGTC

9.400 9.700 9.5259.575 38.200
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Luiselena Rodriguez8257
South Miami

9.200 8.950 9.4259.475 37.050
3 10T 5 5 2 

2 

Heidi Simmons8259
World Class - FL

8.850 9.175 9.2509.600 36.875
9 6 1 7T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Vermilion8262
Park Avenue

8.500 9.450 9.2509.550 36.750
11 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Grace Flint8263
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.125 9.6508.800 36.675
4T 7 10 1 5 

5 

Jill Ziegenfelder8260
Sun Country - FL

8.200 9.475 9.4509.525 36.650
12T 2 4 4 6 

6 

Lenna Herzfeld8258
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.300 9.2258.575 36.475
2 5 12 9 7 

7 

Aiva Hernandez8264
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.100 9.0509.400 36.450
7T 8 6 11 8 

8 

McKenna Doebert8266
Southern Starz

9.025 8.975 9.0009.250 36.250
6 9 7 12T 9 

9 

Rhianna Shafer8261
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.575 9.3009.100 36.075
4T 12 8 6 10 

10 

Kendra Foster8256
Harbor City

8.600 8.950 9.5258.950 36.025
10 10T 9 2T 11 

11 

Lexi Steenhusen8269
360 Gymnastics FL

8.200 9.375 9.0008.350 34.925
12T 4 13 12T 12 

12 

Ava Martinez8265
TumbleBees 

8.900 7.850 9.0758.725 34.550
7T 14 11 10 13 

13 

Raegan Holovich8267
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.775 8.550 8.2258.250 32.800
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G8
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatiana Quintero8283
Elite - FL

9.450 9.650 9.6259.300 38.025
2 1 7 1 1 

1 

Kylie Kiefer8275
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.550 9.5509.550 37.975
4 4T 1 2T 2 

2 

Corin Mohammadbhoy8276
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.400 9.5509.400 37.700
3 7 5T 2T 3 

3 

LaNyla Hudspeth8271
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.600 9.3509.450 37.675
5 3 3T 6 4 

4 

Taylor LaMacchia8278
Suncoast

9.200 9.475 9.4509.250 37.375
6 6 8 4 5 

5 

Faye Arao8281
Champions Gym FL

9.100 9.375 9.0259.150 36.650
7 8 9 11 6 

6 

GiGi Thomas8273
Park Avenue

9.700 8.200 9.1259.500 36.525
1 13 2 9T 7 

7 

Isabella Matheson8272
American Twisters

8.500 9.625 8.8009.400 36.325
9 2 5T 13 8 

8 

Emilie Mandaro8282
360 Gymnastics FL

8.450 9.550 9.3758.750 36.125
10 4T 11 5 9 

9 

Nicole Galasso8270
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 9.3259.075 35.500
12 9 10 7 10 

10 

Olivia Hisey8274
TGR

8.100 8.350 9.2009.450 35.100
13 11T 3T 8 11 

11 

Sisi Fetzer8277
Southern Starz

8.900 8.600 8.8758.050 34.425
8 10 13 12 12 

12 

Keilana McGreevy8279
TNT Jacksonville

8.325 8.350 9.1258.525 34.325
11 11T 12 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 G9
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emry Clasen8286
Golden City

9.450 9.625 9.5759.375 38.025
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Emily White8292
ACE - Daytona

9.600 9.375 9.4259.500 37.900
1 5 1 4T 2 

2 

Neiyaliz Rodriguez8296
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.425 9.500 9.6009.325 37.850
4T 3T 5 1 3 

3 

Amanda Vergel8291
ACE - Daytona

9.325 9.250 9.4259.475 37.475
6 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Beauvoir8297
FGTC

9.250 9.600 9.5009.075 37.425
7 2 11 3 5 

5 

Ava Kaplan8295
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.475 9.150 9.3759.175 37.175
2 10 8 6T 6 

6 

Domi Harris8285
All Around

9.000 9.175 9.3509.300 36.825
9 9 6 8 7 

7 

Bayley Basco8290
Broadway

8.400 9.500 9.3759.225 36.500
12 3T 7 6T 8 

8 

Jersey Cuni8284
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.900 9.1009.400 36.350
10 11 3 10 9 

9 

Italia Aulston8298
International Miami

8.850 9.225 9.0009.050 36.125
11 8 12 11T 10 

10 

Lexie Cole8288
EVO Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.0008.375 35.950
8 6 15 11T 11 

11 

Kelsey Benkel8293
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.425 8.475 9.2008.475 35.575
4T 14 14 9 12 

12 

Skye Ehmann8287
Flight Gym Academy

7.800 8.700 9.0009.150 34.650
13 12 9T 11T 13 

13 

Ariana Bugallo8294
ACE Gymnastics FL  

0.000 8.625 0.0008.950 17.575
14T 13 13 14T 14 

14 

Nathalie Faresi8289
TGR

0.000 8.350 0.0009.150 17.500
14T 15 9T 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / L8 G10
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Gomillion8018
Sun Country - FL

9.550 9.775 9.6259.675 38.625
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayda Egan8026
Genie's

9.400 9.525 9.4509.500 37.875
3 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Esther Goltsman8020
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.625 9.4509.200 37.425
6 2T 8 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Freeman8016
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 9.625 9.3509.325 37.000
10 2T 4* 6 4T

4T

Sasha Fairey8019
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.175 9.4759.300 37.000
7 11 7 2 4T

4T

Alani Bottom8027
Palm Coast

9.250 9.375 9.0509.325 37.000
4 6 4* 9 4T

4T

Ryleigh Rendina8025
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.200 8.8009.325 36.500
5 10 4T 12 7 

7 

Alexa Romero8028
Universal Gymnastics

8.775 9.325 9.3759.000 36.475
9 8T 9T 5 8 

8 

Daniella Bonomo8015
TumbleBees 

9.025 9.350 9.1008.500 35.975
8 7 12 8 9 

9 

Mary Katherine Kenefick8024
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.650 9.325 9.0008.075 35.050
11 8T 13 10 10 

10 

AlexaSofia Gonzalez8022
TumbleBees 

8.050 9.500 8.3509.000 34.900
12 5 9T 14 11 

11 

Shannon Bryan8017
Gulf Coast

7.900 9.050 8.9507.850 33.750
13 12 14 11 12 

12 

Giada DiLoreto8023
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.625 5.000 9.1508.525 32.300
1 14 11 7 13 

13 

Cailey Price8021
Gulf Breeze

0.000 7.800 8.6509.375 25.825
14 13 3 13 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G11
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes8032
Sun Country - FL

9.550 9.500 9.6259.600 38.275
1 7T 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Murray8040
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.650 9.5509.625 38.250
2 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Johns8036
Florida Flips

9.325 9.650 9.2509.375 37.600
3 2T 7 6 3 

3 

Lillianna Diberardinis8029
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.625 9.3759.550 37.300
8 5 3 4 4 

4 

Nicole Pujals8037
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.900 8.7009.525 37.275
5 1 4 11 5 

5 

Stella Bleeze8030
Golden City

9.050 9.500 9.0509.450 37.050
6 7T 6 8 6 

6 

Avery Escamilla8038
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.4759.500 36.975
4 9 5 3 7 

7 

Kinsley Lytton8042
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.575 9.650 9.2009.225 36.650
9 2T 8 7 8 

8 

Kiley Gruber8041
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.325 9.550 8.9258.675 35.475
11 6 11 9 9 

9 

Aniston Conlee8039
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 7.575 9.3259.100 34.950
7 11 10 5 10 

10 

Kayly Le8033
No Florida Jax

8.450 8.275 8.8008.600 34.125
10 10 12 10 11 

11 

Carly Davey8035
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 8.4009.150 17.550
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 G12
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine O'Donnell8057
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.425 9.7259.250 37.250
6T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Natalie Thomas8052
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.175 9.2759.275 37.050
1 6T 3 6 2 

2 

Allison Henkels8050
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.325 9.2259.350 36.750
6T 3T 2 7 3 

3 

Madison Bohannon8051
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.325 9.3009.150 36.675
5 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Llano8048
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.600 9.5009.175 36.525
2 8 5T 2 5 

5 

Kayden Clift8054
Suncoast

8.925 9.300 9.0758.900 36.200
4 5 11 10 6 

6 

Gabriella Rivera8049
World Class - FL

8.425 9.375 9.1508.950 35.900
10 2 10 8 7 

7 

Sidney Vinnick8053
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 9.175 8.8259.075 35.725
9 6T 8T 11 8 

8 

Madison McKinnon8046
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 8.025 9.1259.175 35.400
3 12 5T 9 9 

9 

Sophia Piazza8047
LaFleur's Largo

7.750 8.525 9.4259.075 34.775
13 9 8T 3 10 

10 

Taryn Wells8044
South Florida

8.400 8.375 8.7008.425 33.900
11 10 12 12 11 

11 

lena Coxon8055
Angels

8.850 7.775 8.5008.175 33.300
6T 13 13 13 12 

12 

Ava Hernandez8056
Leyva Gymnastics

7.550 6.500 9.3259.400 32.775
14 14 1 4 13 

13 

Makayla Brooks8045
South Florida

7.950 8.200 6.6755.150 27.975
12 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G13
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Danilchenko8065
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.525 9.6759.575 38.025
6 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabel Narbutas8059
All Around

9.600 9.075 9.5009.575 37.750
1 7 1T 2 2 

2 

Chloe Dunn8068
Broadway

9.175 9.650 9.4009.400 37.625
7 1 3 5 3 

3 

Hannah Gray8066
Gulf Breeze

9.450 9.475 8.9259.250 37.100
2T 4 6 12 4T

4T

Leilani Gillie8060
Golden City

9.150 9.125 9.4509.375 37.100
8T 6 4 3T 4T

4T

Vivi Stovall8072
Champions Gym FL

9.450 9.400 9.0009.125 36.975
2T 5 7 11 6 

6 

Tara Grey8070
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.500 9.1508.625 36.575
5 3 11 7 7 

7 

Joaddan Reme8063
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.400 8.225 9.4509.350 36.425
4 13 5 3T 8T

8T

Sofia Gonzalez8061
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.875 9.3509.050 36.425
8T 10 8 6 8T

8T

Karlee Hills8064
Park Avenue

9.150 8.950 9.0508.500 35.650
8T 8 12 10 10 

10 

Kate DePeralta8062
Gym Like This

8.400 8.725 9.0758.750 34.950
11 11 9 8T 11 

11 

Molly Connell8067
Broadway

8.175 8.925 9.0758.725 34.900
12 9 10 8T 12 

12 

Jenna Racher8073
TNT Wellington

8.000 8.700 8.1758.450 33.325
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 G14
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Anthou8079
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.475 9.5759.525 38.125
1 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Chavanu8075
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.350 9.550 9.3509.200 37.450
3 2 6T 5 2 

2 

Cicilia Bogle8088
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 9.325 9.5759.375 37.025
7T 7 3 1T 3 

3 

Ava DelRosario8080
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.500 9.2259.325 36.650
9 3 4 9 4 

4 

Nelle James8083
Broadway

9.150 9.175 9.4258.575 36.325
4 8 10 3T 5 

5 

Amanda Czubkowski8078
Park Avenue

9.475 9.375 9.4257.425 35.700
2 5T 14 3T 6 

6 

Hannah Kirby8074
Harbor City

8.975 7.775 9.1759.650 35.575
5 15 1 12 7 

7 

Riana Greenberg8087
Rising Stars  FL

8.250 9.375 9.2758.500 35.400
11 5T 12 7 8 

8 

Patricia Thomas8086
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.175 9.2009.200 35.325
7T 13 6T 10T 9 

9 

Kaley Dye8076
Boundless Gymnastics

8.025 8.750 9.1259.225 35.125
13 12 5 13 10 

10 

Nina English8077
Legacy - FL

8.300 9.150 8.7258.825 35.000
10 9 8 15 11 

11 

Claire Brodeur8081
First Coast

8.900 7.950 9.3008.800 34.950
6 14 9 6 12 

12 

Elisa Ortuzar8089
Coral Reef - FL

8.150 9.000 9.2008.150 34.500
12 10 13 10T 13 

13 

Lauren Owen8084
Palm Coast

7.950 8.875 8.2508.550 33.625
14 11 11 16 14 

14 

Keirstyn Pace8085
DGA Tampa

0.000 9.625 9.2500.000 18.875
15T 1 15T 8 15 

15 

Bailey O'Lone8082
Southern Starz

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
15T 16 15T 14 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / L8 G15
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angeles Rondon8092
Gravity Gymnastics

9.425 9.325 9.3259.425 37.500
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Cipi Cipriani8101
FGTC

9.025 9.600 9.1009.325 37.050
8 1 2 6 2 

2 

Kayana Coradin8097
Park Avenue

9.400 9.475 8.9259.050 36.850
3 2 7T 8T 3T

3T

Hayley Laurenson8090
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.125 9.4259.250 36.850
7 6 3T 1 3T

3T

Kayla Devaux8098
Park Avenue

9.475 9.225 9.1258.950 36.775
1 5 9T 5 5 

5 

Amanda Schmidt8094
Legacy - FL

9.250 8.825 9.3759.150 36.600
5 7T 5 2 6 

6 

Xacha Williams8103
International Miami

8.400 8.825 8.5009.250 34.975
11T 7T 3T 14 7 

7 

Morgan McCabe8091
South Florida

9.200 8.250 9.0008.350 34.800
6 11 11 7 8 

8 

Riley Bessinger8096
Sun Country - FL

9.300 7.050 9.2509.050 34.650
4 15 7T 4 9 

9 

Megan Camblin8105
Nova - FL

7.700 9.250 8.7258.950 34.625
16 4 9T 13 10 

10 

Sammy Tate8099
Orlando Metro

7.775 8.650 8.9009.100 34.425
15 9T 6 10 11 

11 

Ava Burke8102
Leyva Gymnastics

8.400 8.075 8.8758.050 33.400
11T 12 14 11 12 

12 

Sophia McDonald8104
West Broward

8.250 7.500 8.9258.100 32.775
13 14 13 8T 13 

13 

Annika Matlock8093
Gym Force

8.025 8.650 8.8507.200 32.725
14 9T 16 12 14 

14 

Molly Rodriguez8100
MGA   FL

8.550 7.875 8.4757.525 32.425
10 13 15 15 15 

15 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm8095
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 6.325 8.4258.225 31.825
9 16 12 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / L8 G16
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Sigua8115
Florida Flips

9.300 9.575 9.7009.425 38.000
7T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Chelsey Dennis8109
Legacy - FL

9.200 9.700 9.5259.275 37.700
9 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Ilodia Vogt8118
International Miami

9.350 9.400 9.5009.275 37.525
4 6 4T 4 3 

3 

Isabella Olson8108
Golden City

9.525 9.425 9.3009.175 37.425
1 5 6 6 4 

4 

Summer Hartman8117
FGTC

8.825 9.550 9.5259.450 37.350
10 3 1 2T 5 

5 

Madison Ford8106
Edgewater

9.300 9.100 9.1759.350 36.925
7T 9 3 8 6 

6 

Paola Gandia-Felices8112
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.450 8.6258.975 36.375
5T 4 9T 13 7 

7 

Carmen Escalera8111
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.425 9.200 9.0008.550 36.175
3 7 12T 11 8 

8 

Sammy Peitz8110
Gym Like This

9.325 8.900 9.1008.250 35.575
5T 10 14 9 9 

9 

Caitlyn Gonzalez8116
Suncoast

8.550 9.125 8.7758.975 35.425
12 8 9T 12 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Taff8113
Orlando Gymnastics

7.700 8.800 9.3259.100 34.925
14 11 7T 5 11 

11 

Lexi Dorman8107
Coast Elite - FL

8.625 6.850 9.0508.550 33.075
11 12 12T 10 12 

12 

Abby Stankus8119
West Broward

7.850 6.600 7.7258.900 31.075
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Emmy Childs8114
Gulf Breeze

9.475 0.000 9.2009.100 27.775
2 14 7T 7 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 G17
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Combs8134
West Broward

8.900 9.800 9.3009.325 37.325
10T 1 2 2 1T

1T

Saona Bourdon8127
Florida Elite

9.425 9.500 8.8509.550 37.325
1 2 1 12 1T

1T

Lana Climenhaga8122
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.025 9.3509.150 36.875
2 4 4 1 3 

3 

Abigail Burks8121
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.800 9.2759.100 36.225
8T 6 5 3 4 

4 

Emma Quade8131
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.725 9.2009.000 36.050
5 7 7 4 5 

5 

Alyssa Thompson8132
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.950 9.0508.900 35.975
7 5 9 10 6 

6 

Bianca Pagan8129
Broadway

8.050 9.475 9.1509.175 35.850
16 3 3 5 7 

7 

Emma Galasso8125
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.275 9.1258.950 35.000
14 10 8 6T 8 

8 

Tionna Dortch8130
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 8.175 9.0758.800 34.950
10T 12 10 9 9 

9 

Paige Tansey8128
Southern Starz

9.300 8.650 8.6508.125 34.725
3 8T 14 14 10 

10 

Ashlyn Gagnard8124
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.775 8.100 8.7759.050 34.700
12 13 6 13 11 

11 

Raegan Miller8123
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.650 8.4508.750 34.600
13 8T 11 15 12 

12 

Danielle Robins8135
West Broward

9.050 8.250 8.9757.900 34.175
8T 11 16 11 13 

13 

Lily Remillard8126
Gym Like This

9.100 7.725 9.1007.925 33.850
6 14 15 8 14 

14 

Tristan Russell8133
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 7.600 9.1258.650 33.475
15 15 12 6T 15 

15 

Faith House8136
Gym Like This

9.175 6.800 8.4008.275 32.650
4 16 13 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / L8 G18
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mira Donahue8151
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 9.250 9.2509.450 37.050
2T 3 1 4 1 

1 

Jewell Fondo8143
Gym Force

8.825 9.475 9.3759.000 36.675
6 1 4 3 2 

2 

Aimee Cazaubon8137
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.425 8.7008.825 36.300
1 2 5 11 3 

3 

Katie Hirt8141
Boundless Gymnastics

8.250 8.350 9.1759.150 34.925
8 8 2 5T 4 

4 

Isabelle Tinsley8146
North Port 

9.000 8.325 8.9258.450 34.700
4 9T 9 10 5 

5 

Peyton Fields8148
Suncoast

8.850 8.625 9.0258.050 34.550
5 5 12 9 6 

6 

Evelyn Bachman8142
Lakewood Ranch

8.000 8.550 9.6008.375 34.525
9 6 10 1 7 

7 

Mason Turner8140
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 7.350 9.4508.750 34.350
7 11 7 2 8 

8 

Jessica Catania8139
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 8.825 9.0508.650 34.275
10T 4 8 8 9 

9 

Jordan Chunn8138
Gym Force

7.650 8.325 9.1508.800 33.925
12 9T 6 7 10 

10 

Julia Lancaster8145
Broadway

9.100 7.150 9.1758.175 33.600
2T 12 11 5T 11 

11 

Kayla Reeves8149
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.600 8.400 8.4759.025 33.500
13 7 3 13 12 

12 

Katie Swanson8147
MGA   FL

7.750 7.100 8.5507.800 31.200
10T 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 G19
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Shafer8162
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.250 9.500 9.6009.550 37.900
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Legg8158
Legacy - FL

9.450 8.875 9.5009.250 37.075
2T 5 4 3 2 

2 

Madison Photos8161
Premier - FL

9.125 9.275 9.4009.200 37.000
9 2 5 5 3 

3 

Ella Spicer8152
Harbor City

9.450 8.550 9.5758.975 36.550
2T 7 6 2 4 

4 

Kaylea Oliver8157
Gulf Coast

8.350 9.100 9.3759.300 36.125
12 3 2T 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Tomlinson8155
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.025 8.9258.950 36.100
8 4 7 12 6 

6 

Alexa Cruz8154
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 7.875 9.2509.300 35.775
4 11 2T 7 7 

7 

Skylar Alcantara8156
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 8.525 9.1508.450 35.350
6T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Amanda Garry8153
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.575 9.1008.400 35.075
10 6 10 10 9 

9 

Alex Long8159
Sun Country - FL

9.500 8.425 9.4257.550 34.900
1 9 11T 4 10 

10 

Raegan Lynch8164
Suncoast

9.225 6.625 9.0508.725 33.625
6T 12 8 11 11 

11 

Hannah Castin8163
MGA   FL

7.425 8.400 9.2007.100 32.125
13 10 13 8 12 

12 

Yamilette Cruz8165
West Broward

8.400 6.400 8.1757.550 30.525
11 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 G20
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Lantz8192
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.250 9.2759.325 37.175
2 3 1 4 1 

1 

Isabella Gafanha8185
Park Avenue

9.550 9.225 9.3009.025 37.100
1 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Rebecca Tirado8193
International Miami

9.300 9.275 9.3508.975 36.900
3T 2 4 1T 3 

3 

Riley Waters8190
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.100 9.050 9.3508.950 35.450
9 6 5T 1T 4 

4 

Amber Fletcher8188
ACE - Daytona

8.400 9.350 9.0758.550 35.375
6 1 9 7 5 

5 

Ana Karen Acosta8194
Elite - FL

8.500 9.000 8.7758.625 34.900
5 7 8 9 6 

6 

Maya Marston8186
Park Avenue

9.300 8.700 8.7507.500 34.250
3T 8 13 10T 7 

7 

Breanna Acosta-Nijamkin8187
West Broward

7.600 7.800 9.0259.100 33.525
12 9 2 8 8 

8 

Jaidyn Knight8195
West Broward

8.125 7.350 9.2508.125 32.850
7T 11 12 5 9 

9 

Kiley Gagnard8183
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.125 6.950 8.6258.950 32.650
7T 12 5T 12 10 

10 

Jamie Padgett8189
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.900 7.400 8.7508.450 32.500
10 10 11 10T 11 

11 

Elise Marshall8196
West Broward

7.450 6.925 8.1508.925 31.450
14 13 7 13 12 

12 

Jenni Farri8181
Coast Elite - FL

7.800 5.600 9.2258.475 31.100
11 14 10 6 13 

13 

Samantha Castillo8184
Boundless Gymnastics

7.500 9.225 0.0000.000 16.725
13 4T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country - FL 1 115.200 28.600 28.750 28.800 29.050
12 7 2

2 Orlando Metro 1 115.075 28.575 28.950 28.750 28.800
43 4 3

3 FGTC 1 115.025 28.200 29.225 28.725 28.875
37 2 4

4 Lakewood Ranch 1 115.000 28.475 29.050 28.575 28.900
25 3 7

5 TumbleBees 1 114.425 27.825 29.425 28.875 28.300
78 1 1

6 ACE Gymnastics FL  1 114.375 28.550 28.850 28.275 28.700
54 6 10T

7 Brandy Johnson's 1 113.650 28.300 28.200 28.650 28.500
66 11 6

8 Park Avenue 1 113.425 28.725 28.300 28.425 27.975
131 10 8

9 American Twisters 1 112.925 27.225 28.925 28.675 28.100
9T11 5 5

10 360 Gymnastics FL 1 112.875 27.775 28.575 28.275 28.250
89 8 10T

11 Boundless Gymnastics 1 111.950 27.100 28.375 28.400 28.075
11T12 9 9

12 Coast Elite - FL 1 111.375 27.550 27.800 27.950 28.075
11T10 12 12

13 Coral Reef - FL 1 107.950 25.200 27.750 26.900 28.100
9T14 13 14

14 West Broward 1 107.125 26.350 25.850 27.350 27.575
1413 14 13
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 2 114.400 28.375 29.050 28.350 28.625
22 1 2

2 Elite - FL 2 113.925 28.550 28.525 27.950 28.900
11 4 4

3 ACE - Daytona 2 113.725 28.350 28.375 28.600 28.400
3T3 5 1

4 Tampa Bay Turners 2 113.475 28.000 28.775 28.300 28.400
3T4 2 3

5 Broadway 2 112.050 27.425 28.625 27.800 28.200
56 3 6

6 International Miami 2 111.650 27.875 28.000 27.925 27.850
75 6 5

7 Suncoast 2 109.950 27.350 27.900 27.125 27.575
87 7 8

8 LaFleur's Largo 2 109.125 27.000 26.700 27.450 27.975
69 9 7

9 U.S. Gold  Destin 2 108.300 27.250 26.875 26.900 27.275
98 8 9
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Legacy - FL 3 111.700 27.900 27.725 27.675 28.400
12 3 3

1T Tumbleweeds - FL 3 111.700 28.075 27.275 28.000 28.350
21 5 1

3 Gymnastics USA WG 3 109.575 27.425 27.975 26.375 27.800
36 1 9

4 Tampa Gymnastics 3 109.200 27.525 26.925 27.225 27.525
64 6 7

5 EVO Gymnastics 3 108.925 27.475 26.775 27.175 27.500
75 7 8

6 World Class - FL 3 108.625 25.975 27.950 27.550 27.150
1010 2 4

7 Palm Coast 3 108.300 26.425 27.600 27.500 26.775
12T9 4 5

8 Gymnastics Unlimited 3 106.825 25.900 25.700 27.475 27.750
511 9T 6

9 Southern Starz 3 105.850 27.225 26.225 25.425 26.975
117 8 11

10 Gym Like This 3 105.500 27.600 25.350 25.275 27.275
93 11 12

11 Premier - FL 3 104.850 26.950 24.900 25.225 27.775
48 12 13

12 TNT Jacksonville 3 104.250 25.250 25.700 26.000 27.300
813 9T 10

13 South Florida 3 96.675 25.550 24.825 21.925 24.375
1412 13 14

14 Gulf Breeze 3 90.700 18.925 17.275 27.725 26.775
12T14 14 2
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Florida Level 8 Regional Qualifiers

    

Alyssa Sun Country - FL 38.625 TEAM

Madison Rodgers FGTC 38.6 TEAM

Lauren Lakewood Ranch 38.575 TEAM

Clara Nunez TumbleBees 38.425 TEAM

Jade Elite - FL 38.4 TEAM

Hannah American Twisters 38.325 TEAM

Elisa Sun Country - FL 38.275 TEAM

Emily Murray 38.25 TEAM

Taylor Golden City 38.2

Genesis FGTC 38.2

Kate Guthrie Orlando Metro 38.15

Anastasia Lakewood Ranch 38.125

Mariana Mendoza FGTC 38.1

Orlando Metro 38.025

Elite - FL 38.025

Golden City 38.025

Bianca Florida Flips 38

Reagan Ross 360 Gymnastics FL 37.975

Orlando Metro 37.975

Abby Orlando Metro 37.9

Reese Tumbleweeds - FL 37.9

Ava Orlando Metro 37.9

Emily White 37.9

Genie's 37.875

Palm Beach 37.875

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado ACE Gymnastics FL  37.875

Brandy Johnson's 37.85

Brandy Johnson's 37.85

Tampa Bay Turners 37.85

Rodriguez ACE Gymnastics FL  37.85

Isabel All Around 37.75

Sydney Apollo   FL 37.75

Lakewood Ranch 37.75

Sahara Browne Lakewood Ranch 37.725

Dennis Legacy - FL 37.7

Lakewood Ranch 37.7

Leah Arias ACE Gymnastics FL  37.675

Brown Palm Coast 37.675

Orlando Metro 37.675

Chloe Dunn Broadway 37.625

Hannah Johns Florida Flips 37.6

Lila Couture Golden City 37.55

Avery Jackson ACE Gymnastics FL  37.55

Erin Davis Boundless Gymnastics 37.525

International Miami 37.525

Angeles Gravity Gymnastics 37.5

Amanda 37.475

Esther Lakewood Ranch 37.425

Isabella Olson Golden City 37.425

Veronica Castillo Elite - FL 37.425

Olivia Beauvoir FGTC 37.425

Brandy Johnson's 37.4

Taylor 37.375

Summer Hartman FGTC 37.35

Gomillion

Pizano

Gola

Barwis

Sosa-Pesantes

ACE - Daytona

Foran

Bosque

Anthou

Alina Danilchenko

Tatiana Quintero

Emry Clasen

Sigua

Kylie Kiefer

Gutterman

Shafer

Cirillo

ACE - Daytona

Jayda Egan

Arianna Luongo

Payton Chol

Jaydyn Stinson

Kirra Adamosky

Neiyaliz

Narbutas

Seabrooks

Mikayla Faulconer

Chelsey

Corin Mohammadbhoy

Kaiya

LaNyla Hudspeth

Ilodia Vogt

Rondon

Vergel ACE - Daytona

Goltsman

GiGi Gaeta

LaMacchia Suncoast



Rodriguez TumbleBees 37.325

Florida Elite 37.325

Olivia Combs 37.325

Tampa Bay Turners 37.3

Madison LaFleur's Tampa 37.3

Nicole TumbleBees 37.275

O'Donnell DGA Tampa 37.25

Ava ACE Gymnastics FL  37.175

Lillian Donahue EVO Gymnastics 37.125

Ellie Brandy Johnson's 37.125

Gillie Golden City 37.1

Hannah Gray Gulf Breeze 37.1

Isabella Park Avenue 37.1

Mia TumbleBees 37.1

Brandy Johnson's 37.1

Mackenzie Legacy - FL 37.075

Frey Coast Elite - FL 37.075

Stella Golden City 37.05

Natalie Thomas Lakewood Ranch 37.05

FGTC 37.05

Mira Donahue 360 Gymnastics FL 37.05

Rodriguez South Miami 37.05

Coral Reef - FL 37.025

Taylor Freeman Tampa Bay Turners 37

Sasha Lakewood Ranch 37

Bottom Palm Coast 37

Madison Photos Premier - FL 37

Boundless Gymnastics 36.975

Avery Starlight Gymnastics 36.975

Champions Gym FL 36.975

Nina American Twisters 36.95

Madison Ford 36.925

International Miami 36.9

Lana Brandy Johnson's 36.875

Heidi Simmons World Class - FL 36.875

Gymnastics Unlimited 36.85

Park Avenue 36.85

Orlando Metro 36.85

Harris All Around 36.825

Kayla Park Avenue 36.775

Kendall Orlando Metro 36.775

Allison Brandy Johnson's 36.75

360 Gymnastics FL 36.75

Vermilion Park Avenue 36.75

Emma TNT Jacksonville 36.725

Easter 360 Gymnastics FL 36.7

Madison Sun Country - FL 36.675

Jewell Gym Force 36.675

Grace Flint Lakewood Ranch 36.675

Boyd Tallahassee G. C. 36.65

Mia International Miami 36.65

ACE Gymnastics FL  36.65

Ava Lakewood Ranch 36.65

McClure Orlando Metro 36.65

Jill Sun Country - FL 36.65

Faye Champions Gym FL 36.65

Angielina

Saona Bourdon

West Broward

Lillianna Diberardinis

Weisman

Pujals

Jazmine

Kaplan

Goodmon

Leilani

Gafanha

Triana

Lyla Munson

Legg

Devyn

Bleeze

Cipi Cipriani

Luiselena

Cicilia Bogle

Fairey

Alani

Caliah McGriff

Escamilla

Vivi Stovall

Sanguino

Edgewater

Rebecca Tirado

Climenhaga

Hayley Laurenson

Kayana Coradin

Brionna Welbaum

Domi

Devaux

Remi

Henkels

Gigi Felicione

Kaitlyn

Heaton

Rals

Bohannon

Fondo

Madyson

Puig

Kinsley Lytton

DelRosario

Kellsey

Ziegenfelder

Arao



Haley Coast Elite - FL 36.625

Natalia 36.6

Amanda Schmidt Legacy - FL 36.6

Karen Angels 36.6

Tara Grey LaFleur's Tampa 36.575

Ella Harbor City 36.55

Fit Club 36.55

Llano Tampa Bay Turners 36.525

Thomas Park Avenue 36.525

ACE Gymnastics FL  36.5

Alyssa Genie's 36.5

Broadway 36.5

Romero Universal Gymnastics 36.475

Nicholson Park Avenue 36.475

Tampa Bay Turners 36.475

Hernandez TumbleBees 36.45

Sofia Gonzalez Brandy Johnson's 36.425

Tumbleweeds - FL 36.425

Perez Coral Reef - FL 36.425

Orlando Metro 36.375

Lilia Palm Beach 36.375

Jersey Brandy Johnson's 36.35

James Broadway 36.325

Isabella American Twisters 36.325

Aimee Sarasota Gym Academy 36.3

Jones Gymnastics USA WG 36.275

Lauren Gymnastics USA WG 36.275

36.25

Abigail Burks Brandy Johnson's 36.225

36.2

Carmen Tumbleweeds - FL 36.175

Lily Reese Henley 36.175

AJ Gymnastics USA WG 36.15

Lauren Hernandez 36.125

Kennedy Gymnastics USA WG 36.125

360 Gymnastics FL 36.125

International Miami 36.125

Autumn Boundless Gymnastics 36.1

Alyssa LaFleur's Largo 36.1

Tumbleweeds - FL 36.075

Emma Tampa Gymnastics 36.05

Sofia Estrada Sun Country - FL 36.05

Faith American Twisters 36.05

Kendra Foster Harbor City 36.025

TumbleBees 35.975

Alyssa Thompson Tampa Gymnastics 35.975

Cole EVO Gymnastics 35.95 Cutoff

McKinnon

Berovides Leyva Gymnastics

Camino Cuesta

Spicer

Kylie Neira

Kaitlyn

GiGi

Ryleigh Rendina

Catania

Bayley Basco

Alexa

Neela

Lenna Herzfeld

Aiva

Joaddan Reme

Gianna

Paola Gandia-Felices

Conticello

Cuni

Nelle

Matheson

Cazaubon

Korbyn Sophia

Hartmann

McKenna Doebert Southern Starz

Kayden Clift Suncoast

Escalera

U.S. Gold  Destin

Podracky

Leyva Gymnastics

Heslin

Emilie Mandaro

Italia Aulston

Moberg

Tomlinson

Rhianna Shafer

Quade

Brueck

Daniella Bonomo

Lexie


